

Mat – 85/2021

Order 09

04.07.22

Both parties are file haziras through their Ld Advocates.

Today is fixed for reconciliation failing framing of issues.

Sincere efforts are made by this court to reconcile the matrimonial disputes between the parties but in vain.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet. Keep it with C.R.

To 01.11.2022 for P. Hearing.

D/C

ADJ,F.T.C.- 1,
Sealdah,24 PGS(South)