

Mat 85/2021

Reg. 252/2021

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 14

08.09.2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file separate hazira.

None moves.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 06.01.2024 for P.H.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C A.D.J. 1, Sealdah.